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1. Site administration is accessible and responsive to students and parents. 3.6 3.4 3.8 +2

2. My child’s teacher is accessible and responsive to students and parents. 3.5 3.8 +3

3. My child's teacher provides a respectful and effective learning environment. 3.6 3.7 +2
4. | am satisfied with my child’s curriculum. 33 33 +3

5. The office staff is responsive to student and parent concerns. 3.5 3.4 +2
6. Support staff provides a respectful and effective learning environment. 3.5 3.2 +3

7. | am satisfied with the food provided by the cafeteria. 2.4 2.5 +7

8. | am satisfied with the service provided by the cafeteria 3.3 3.5 3.4 +1

9. | am satisfied with the cafeteria environment. 33 33 +1
10. The school provides sufficient information regarding academic progress. 3.5 3.7 3.5 0

11. The school provides sufficient information regarding activities and events. 3.4 3.6 3.5 +1

12. | am satisfied with the Discipline System. 3.4 3.1 +2

13. The Discipline System is administered fairly. 3.4 3.4 +1

14. My child feels safe at school. 3.6 33 +2

15. My child feels safe and secure on the bus. 3.0 3.5 +8

16. The dress code is appropriate. 3.4 3.5 +4

17. The dress code is administered fairly. 3.4 3.5 +3

18. The campus is clean and attractive. 3.5 3.2 +1

19. I have visited both teachers sites 3.5 3.5 +2

20. | know how to contact my child$ teacher. 3.8 3.9 3.5 -3

= Increase

Red = Decrease



